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Current Experiment Spokespeople and Fermilab Contacts 
 

Accelerator Experiments – Currently Running 

 

Van de Water, Richard vdwater@lanl.gov MiniBooNE Ext E-944 

Brice, Steve sbrice@fnal.gov MiniBooNE Ext. E-944 

Thomas, Jenny jthomas@fnal.gov MINOS E-875 

Plunkett, Rob plunk@fnal.gov MINOS E-875 

McFarland, Kevin ksmcf@fnal.gov MINERvA E-938 

Harris, Deborah dharris@fnal.gov MINERvA E-938 

Incandela, Joe  incandel@fnal.gov  CMS 

McBride, Patricia mcbride@fnal.gov CMS Center 

Cavanaugh, Rick cavanaug@fnal.gov LHC Physics Center  

Shipsey, Ian shipsey@purdue.edu LHC Physics Center  

Geesaman, Don geesaman@anl.gov SeaQuest E-906 

Reimer, Paul reimer@anl.gov SeaQuest E-906 

 

Accelerator Experiments – Approved for Future Running 

 

Feldman, Gary feldman@physics.harvard.edu NOvA E-929 

Messier, Mark messier@fnal.gov NOvA E-929 

Fleming, Bonnie bfleming@fnal.gov MicroBooNE E-974 

G. (Sam) Zeller gzeller@fnal.gov  MicroBooNE E-974 

Bernstein, Bob rhbob@fnal.gov Mu2e E-973 

Miller, Jim miller@bu.edu Mu2e E-973 

Roberts, B. Lee roberts@bu.edu g-2 E-989 

Hertzog, David hertzog@uw.edu  g-2 E-989 

Thomas, Jenny jthomas@fnal.gov MINOS+ E-1016 

Plunkett, Rob plunk@fnal.gov MINOS+ E-1016 

Diwan, Milind diwan@bnl.gov LBNE E-1035 

Wilson, Robert wilson@lamar.colostate.edu LBNE E-1035 

 

Accelerator Experiments – Analyzing Data 

 

Van de Water, Richard vdwater@lanl.gov MiniBooNE Ext E-944 

Brice, Steve sbrice@fnal.gov MiniBooNE Ext. E-944 

Thomas, Jenny jthomas@fnal.gov MINOS E-875 

Plunkett, Rob plunk@fnal.gov MINOS E-875 

Ristori, Luciano luciano@fnal.gov  CDF E-924 

Vellidis, Costas vellidis@fnal.gov  CDF E-924 

Denisov, Dmitri denisovd@fnal.gov D0 E-925 

Bernardi, Gregorio gregorio@fnal.gov D0 E-925 

Louis, Bill louis@lanl.gov MiniBooNE E-898 

Conrad, Janet conrad@nevis.columbia.edu MiniBooNE E-898 

Raja, Rajendran raja@fnal.gov MIPP E-907 

Nakaya, Tsuyoshi t.nakaya@scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jp SciBooNE E-954 

Wascko, Morgan wascko@fnal.gov SciBooNE E-954 
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Astrophysics Experiments 

 

Mantsch, Paul mantsch@fnal.gov Auger E-881 

Paul Sommers sommers@phys.psu.edu  Auger, E-881 

Giorgio Matthiae matthiae@roma2.infn.it Auger, E-881 

Bauer, Dan bauer@fnal.gov CDMS E-891/E-947 

Cabrera, Blas cabrera@stanford.edu CDMS E-891/E-947 

Sadoulet, Bernard sadoulet@cosmology.berkeley.edu CDMS E-891 

Collar, Juan collar@uchicago.edu COUPP E-961/E-999 

Annis, Jim annis@fnal.gov DES E-939 

Flaugher, Brenna brenna@fnal.gov DES E-939 

David Weinberg dhw@astronomy.ohio-state.edu SDSS E-885/E-949 

Kent, Stephen skent@fnal.gov SDSS E-885/E-949 

Galbiati, Cristiano galbiati@princeton.edu DarkSide E-1000 

Chou, Aaron achou@fnal.gov  Holometer E-990 

Meyer, Stephan meyer@uchicago.edu  Holometer E-990 
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